
Tulsa Pro Championships
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

14 JUN 2021
City,Country

Tulsa																							, USA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-USA-06A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Zsolt Beda 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 521 USA  BRYMER, Gage [1]

2 1425 GBR  HANDS, Tom

3 1104 CAN  AGUILAR, Juan Carlos

4 828 COL  BARRIENTOS, Nicolas [12]

5 604 AUS  SWEENY, Dane [2]

6 1101 GBR  BROOM, Charles

7 PR USA  HAVILAND, Ryan

8 766 AUS  SCHOOLKATE, Tristan [10]

9 613 USA  KIRKOV, Vasil [3]

10 1165 USA  SMITH, Errol

11 1330 USA  ZINK, Tyler

12 1036 USA  SHABAZ, Michael [16]

13 621 USA  ZHU, Evan [4]

14 1304 USA  KISSELL, Chad

15 WC USA  HJELM JR., Scott

16 915 CHI  SOTO, Matias [13]

17 693 USA  SHANE, Ryan [5]

18 WC 1713 USA  FRYE, Bradley

19 1477 USA  BYBEL, Nicholas

20 826 USA  ORTLIP, Joshua [11]

21 708 JPN  TAKEUCHI, Kento [6]

22 1421 USA  SCHACHTER, Noah

23 WC USA  KITTAY, Benjamin

24 743 USA  CLARK, Ezekiel [9]

25 713 USA  BROWN, Alexander [7]

26 1192 USA  BRYDE, Trent

27 1394 CAN  MUAMBA, Nicaise

28 962 USA  JOHNS, Garrett [14]

29 722 USA  PONWITH, Nathan [8]

30 WC 1713 USA  SHEEHY, Joshua

31 WC *2026 USA  NEFVE, Axel

32 1026 JPN  OKAMURA, Issei [15]

Finals

 BRYMER, Gage [1]
 6-1 6-4 

 BARRIENTOS, Nicolas [12]
 6-3 6-3 

 BROOM, Charles
 6-3 5-7 [10-8] 

 SCHOOLKATE, Tristan [10]
 6-2 6-1 

 KIRKOV, Vasil [3]
 6-4 6-4 

 SHABAZ, Michael [16]
 7-6(4) 6-4 

 ZHU, Evan [4]
 7-6(2) 7-6(3) 

 SOTO, Matias [13]
 6-2 6-1 

 SHANE, Ryan [5]
 6-3 6-2 

 ORTLIP, Joshua [11]
 6-3 6-3 

 SCHACHTER, Noah
 6-3 6-3 

 CLARK, Ezekiel [9]
 4-6 6-1 [10-4] 

 BRYDE, Trent
 6-3 6-0 

 MUAMBA, Nicaise
 6-4 6-4 

 PONWITH, Nathan [8]
 6-3 6-4 

 NEFVE, Axel
 6-3 6-2 

Qualifiers

 BARRIENTOS, Nicolas [12]
 7-5 7-5 

 SCHOOLKATE, Tristan [10]
 6-4 6-3 

 SHABAZ, Michael [16]
 6-3 1-6 [10-7] 

 SOTO, Matias [13]
 6-4 4-6 [16-14] 

 SHANE, Ryan [5]
 5-7 6-4 [10-5] 

 CLARK, Ezekiel [9]
 6-1 6-2 

 BRYDE, Trent
 6-1 6-4 

 PONWITH, Nathan [8]
 6-4 6-4 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 BRYMER, Gage
2 SWEENY, Dane
3 KIRKOV, Vasil
4 ZHU, Evan
5 SHANE, Ryan
6 TAKEUCHI, Kento
7 BROWN, Alexander
8 PONWITH, Nathan

9 CLARK, Ezekiel
10 SCHOOLKATE, Tristan
11 ORTLIP, Joshua
12 BARRIENTOS, Nicolas
13 SOTO, Matias
14 JOHNS, Garrett
15 OKAMURA, Issei
16 SHABAZ, Michael

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name
1 HAVILAND, Ryan

 Draw date/time:  13 JUN 2021 18:36 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 BYBEL, Nicholas (USA)
 Player representatives
 SMITH, Errol (USA)
 
 Signature

 Zsolt Beda


